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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Wespe Gino (2004) 20.00

+ Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Walser Simon (2004) 20.00

+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
+ Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Tobler Michael (2004) 20.00

+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00

1 Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 20.00
+ Sturzenegger André (2004) 10.00
+ Bebi Nic (2003) 10.00

1 Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 20.00
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Egger Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 Amrein Joel (2003) 20.00
+ Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Speck Ignaz (2003) 10.00

1 Raschle Urban (2003) 19.75
+ Leuzinger Frank (2004) 10.00
+ Joos Enrico (2003) 9.75

1 Lüthi Manuel (2003) 19.75
+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00
+ Forrer Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 19.75
+ Heller Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.75

1 Mannhart Jan (2003) 19.00
- Ackermann Rico (2003) 9.00
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 10.00

1 Graf Nicola (2003) 19.00
- Signer Andy (2003) 9.00
+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 10.00

1 Brand Andreas (2003) 19.00
- Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.00
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00

1 Ackermann Rico (2003) 19.00
- Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 Signer Andy (2003) 18.75
- Graf Nicola (2003) 9.00
+ Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 9.75

1 Forrer Marco (2003) 18.75
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 10.00
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.75

1 Zeller Kevin (2003) 18.50
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Giger Urban (2004) 10.00

1 Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 18.50
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

1 Sturzenegger André (2004) 18.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00

1 a Speck Ignaz (2003) 18.50
+ Buchli Michael (2004) 10.00
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

1 b Signer Tobias (2004) 18.50
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00
o Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50

1 Schrepfer Sven (2003) 18.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 Mayer Elia (2004) 18.50
o Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50
+ Heller Simon (2004) 10.00

1 Leuzinger Frank (2004) 18.50
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50
+ Brunner Ueli (2004) 10.00

1 Joos Enrico (2003) 18.50
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 10.00
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50

1 Granwehr Adrian (2003) 18.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 18.50
+ Brunner Ueli (2004) 10.00
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50

1 Egger Adrian (2003) 18.50
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

1 Buchli Michael (2004) 18.50
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.75
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 18.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 10.00

1 Bebi Nic (2003) 18.50
+ Giger Urban (2004) 10.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Schlegel Jamie (2004) 18.25
+ Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.75
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.25
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50
+ Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 Hangartner Maurice (2003) 18.25
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 9.75
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

1 Davatz Max (2004) 18.25
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
+ Reifler Sämi (2004) 9.75

1 Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 18.25
+ Davatz Max (2004) 9.75
o Walser Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Lenherr Cédric (2003) 17.75
- Brand Andreas (2003) 9.00
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.75

1 Düring Dominik (2003) 17.50
- Reifler Sämi (2004) 8.75
- Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.75

1 Inauen Silvan (2003) 17.50
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75
- Düring Dominik (2003) 8.75

1 Tremp Ruedi (2003) 17.25
- Freund Samuel (2004) 8.75
o Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50

1 Reifler Sämi (2004) 17.25
- Düring Dominik (2003) 8.75
o Davatz Max (2004) 8.50

1 Freund Samuel (2004) 17.25
- Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.75
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 17.25
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.75
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

1 b Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 17.25
o Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75

1 Räss Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50

1 Keller Neel (2004) 17.00
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50

1 Heller Simon (2004) 17.00
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

1 Giger Urban (2004) 17.00
o Bebi Nic (2003) 8.50
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 Egli Benno (2004) 17.00
o Walser Simon (2004) 8.50
o Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50
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1 Brunner Ueli (2004) 17.00
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50

1 Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 20.00

+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00
+ Graf Silvan (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Schiegg Raphael (2005) 20.00

+ Albrecht Quirin (2006) 10.00
+ Aepli Dean (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Nef Tobias (2005) 20.00

+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00
+ Kern Thomas (2006) 10.00

1 c Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 20.00
+ Lacher Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Widmer Fadri (2005) 10.00

1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 20.00
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Schudel Levi (2005) 10.00

1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 19.75
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 Manser Mauro (2005) 19.75
+ Flütsch Beat (2005) 10.00
+ Müller Josias (2006) 9.75

1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 19.75
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 Kaiser David (2006) 19.75
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00

1 Signer Peter (2006) 19.50
+ Müller Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 9.75

1 a Oettli Reto (2005) 19.50
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 9.75
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 9.75

1 b Mathis Marlon (2006) 19.50
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 9.75
+ Widmer Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 c Jäger Mathias (2006) 19.50
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75

1 Bösch Mario (2006) 19.00
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00
- Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.00

1 a Meier Adrian (2005) 18.75
- Forrer Martin (2005) 9.00
+ Bischof Loris (2006) 9.75

1 b Hänny Jan (2006) 18.75
- Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.75
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.75
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00
- Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.75
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75
+ Fritsche Markus (2006) 10.00

1 Fäh Simon (2006) 18.75
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.75
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 10.00

1 Tobler Tobias (2005) 18.50
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75
- Forrer Martin (2005) 8.75

1 a Widmer Ramon (2006) 18.50
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50

1 b Widmer Fadri (2005) 18.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

1 Signer Sandro (2006) 18.50
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Schudel Levi (2005) 18.50
+ Fäh Simon (2006) 10.00
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

1 Schmid Michael (2005) 18.50
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50
+ Flütsch Beat (2005) 10.00

1 a Rhyner Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 b Räss Thomas (2005) 18.50
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 10.00
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Müller Josias (2006) 18.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

1 Mock Ramon (2006) 18.50
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 10.00
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

1 a Lacher Tobias (2005) 18.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
+ Stark Sandro (2005) 10.00

1 b Keller Dorian (2005) 18.50
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

1 a Graf Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50

1 b Graf Dominik (2005) 18.50
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 Fässler Nicola (2005) 18.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00

1 Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 18.50
+ Bösch Sepp (2005) 10.00
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 Bösch Sepp (2005) 18.50
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 Aepli Dean (2005) 18.50
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 10.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Fässler Martin (2006) 9.75

1 Schäli Dario (2005) 18.25
+ Stark Sandro (2005) 9.75
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 Malnati Silas (2006) 18.25
+ Fritsche Markus (2006) 9.75
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

1 Koch Sämi (2006) 18.25
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Tami (2006) 9.75

1 Kern Thomas (2006) 18.25
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.25
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
+ Speck Beda (2006) 9.75

1 a Forrer Martin (2005) 17.75
- Meier Adrian (2005) 9.00
- Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 b Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 17.75
- Bischof Loris (2006) 9.00
- Aepli Finn (2006) 8.75

1 c Aepli Finn (2006) 17.75
- Fässler Martin (2006) 9.00
- Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.75

1 Fässler Martin (2006) 17.50
- Aepli Finn (2006) 9.00
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Bischof Loris (2006) 17.50
- Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 9.00
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50

2 Walser Aaron (2006) 17.25
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
- Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.75

1 Mösli Timo (2006) 17.25
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50
- Hartmann Enrico (2006) 8.75

1 a Inauen Andrin (2006) 17.25
- Hänny Jan (2006) 8.75
o Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.50
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1 b Hartmann Enrico (2006) 17.25
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50
- Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75

1 c Grande Emanuele (2006) 17.25
o Räss Thomas (2005) 8.50
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75

1 a Tschumper Elias (2005) 17.00
o Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Keller Dorian (2005) 8.50

1 b Sutter Rouven (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 a Stark Sandro (2005) 17.00
o Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 b Speck Beda (2006) 17.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Elias (2006) 17.00
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Tami (2006) 17.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50

1 a Gätzi Severin (2006) 17.00
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
o Hänny Jan (2006) 8.50

1 b Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 17.00
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 c Fritsche Markus (2006) 17.00
o Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 d Fritsche Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50

1 e Flütsch Beat (2005) 17.00
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Baumann Joshua (2006) 17.00
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Keller Jonas (2007) 20.00

+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Jud Markus (2008) 20.00

+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 10.00
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Joos Nando (2008) 20.00

+ Fäh Pirmin (2008) 10.00
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 10.00

1 a Giger Andreas (2007) 20.00
+ Casty Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 b Galbier Joel (2007) 20.00
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Dave (2008) 20.00
+ Hollenstein Matthias (2008) 10.00
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 a Schnyder Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Bäbler Severin (2008) 10.00

1 b Schmid Pascal (2008) 19.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00
+ Freund Raphael (2008) 9.75

1 Rusch Werner (2008) 19.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75

1 a Bommer Jan (2008) 19.75
+ Inauen Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75

1 b Bohl Adrian (2007) 19.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 Dörig Rouven (2007) 19.50
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75

2 a Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 19.00
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
- Forrer Stefan (2007) 9.00

2 b Sutter Silvan (2007) 19.00
- Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.00
+ Häne Luca (2007) 10.00

1 Michael Jan (2008) 19.00
- Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.00
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 a Lenherr Flavio (2008) 19.00
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 10.00
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.00

1 b Jud Lio (2008) 19.00
- Mock Lukas (2008) 9.00
+ Danisi Elia (2008) 10.00

1 Forrer Stefan (2007) 19.00
+ Steuble Reto (2008) 10.00
- Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.00

1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 19.00
+ Manser Marco (2007) 10.00
- Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.00

1 Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.75
- Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.75
+ Manser Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 18.75
+ Oppliger Loris (2008) 10.00
- Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.75

1 a Grob Appiwat (2007) 18.75
- Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 b Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.75
+ Moser Fabian (2008) 10.00
- Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 c Burch Pirmin (2008) 18.75
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 10.00
- Broger Frowin (2008) 8.75

1 d Büsser Lars (2007) 18.75
+ Eugster Janis (2007) 9.75
- Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.00

1 Broger Frowin (2008) 18.75
- Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.75
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 10.00

1 Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.75
+ Wildhaber Mike (2007) 9.75
- Büsser Lars (2007) 9.00

1 Müller Philipp (2008) 18.75
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.75
+ Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 10.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.75

1 Vogler Elias (2007) 18.50
- Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.75
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 a Stähli Severin (2007) 18.50
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75
- Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.75

1 b Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.50
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75
- Stähli Severin (2007) 8.75

1 Streuli Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Schweizer Manuel (2007) 18.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
+ Casty Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Rusch Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 Marti Niels (2007) 18.50
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
+ Inauen Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 a Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Oppliger Loris (2008) 10.00

1 b Hollenstein Matthias (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00

1 c Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.50
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
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1 d Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.50
o Stähli Severin (2007) 8.50
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 18.50
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Brülisauer Ruedi (2007) 10.00

1 a Fäh Pirmin (2008) 18.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Heller Hans (2007) 10.00

1 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.50
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Egger Daniel (2007) 18.50
o Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 Büsser Andrin (2008) 18.50
+ Brülisauer Ruedi (2007) 10.00
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50

1 a Wildhaber Mike (2007) 18.25
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 9.75

1 b Wanner Jonas (2008) 18.25
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75

1 a Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.25
+ Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 9.75
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

1 b Streule Beat (2007) 18.25
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50
+ Moser Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 Signer Fabian (2008) 18.25
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Knöpfel Mischa (2008) 9.75

1 a Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 18.25
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 9.75

1 b Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 18.25
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Manser Marco (2007) 9.75

1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

1 Häne Luca (2007) 18.25
+ Heller Hans (2007) 9.75
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Freund Raphael (2008) 18.25
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Fässler Elias (2008) 18.25
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 9.75
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Bösch Hansueli (2008) 18.25
+ Müller Philipp (2008) 9.75
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

1 a Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75

1 b Bäbler Severin (2008) 18.25
+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

1 a Walt Robin (2007) 18.00
- Manser Silvan (2007) 9.00
- Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.00

1 b Hutter Luca (2008) 18.00
- Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.00
- Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.00

1 c Ebneter Sandro (2007) 18.00
- Hutter Luca (2008) 9.00
- Walt Robin (2007) 9.00

2 Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.75
- Michael Jan (2008) 8.75
- Hutter Luca (2008) 9.00

1 Giger Ramon (2008) 17.50
- Knöpfel Mischa (2008) 8.75
- Steuble Reto (2008) 8.75

1 a Mock Lukas (2008) 17.50
- Jud Lio (2008) 9.00
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50

1 b Manser Silvan (2007) 17.50
- Walt Robin (2007) 9.00
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50

1 c Lüthi Noah (2007) 17.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
- Eugster Janis (2007) 9.00

1 d Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 17.50
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

1 e Knöpfel Mischa (2008) 17.50
- Giger Ramon (2008) 8.75
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.50
- Danisi Elia (2008) 9.00
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 a Eugster Janis (2007) 17.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00

1 b Danisi Elia (2008) 17.50
- Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.00
o Jud Lio (2008) 8.50

1 Tremp Tobias (2007) 17.25
- Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.75
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 Steuble Reto (2008) 17.25
o Forrer Stefan (2007) 8.50
- Giger Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 17.25
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
- Koch Silvan (2008) 8.75

1 Koch Silvan (2008) 17.25
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
- Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75

1 Brühlmann Marco (2008) 17.25
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.75

1 a Sutter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Fässler Elias (2008) 8.50
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50

1 b Stricker Andy (2007) 17.00
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Aurel (2007) 17.00
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

1 Oppliger Loris (2008) 17.00
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

1 a Moser Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Streule Beat (2007) 8.50

1 b Manser Marco (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
o Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Inauen Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

1 a Inauen Damian (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 b Hobi Benjamin (2008) 17.00
o Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.50
o Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50

1 Heller Hans (2007) 17.00
o Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 Fitze David (2008) 17.00
o Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.50
o Hollenstein Matthias (2008) 8.50

1 Casty Jan (2007) 17.00
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Brülisauer Ruedi (2007) 17.00
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

1 b Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 17.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Jäger Köbi (2009) 20.00

+ Ebneter Ramon (2009) 10.00
+ Lehmann Ralph (2009) 10.00

 
1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 20.00

+ Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Egli Gian (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Tschudi Sales (2009) 19.75

+ Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 9.75
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00

1 b Steiner Joshua (2009) 19.75
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 9.75
+ Fitze Sandro (2009) 10.00

1 a Schmid Noel (2010) 19.75
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 b Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 19.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 9.75

1 Roth Marc (2010) 19.75
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75
+ Bohl Dario (2010) 10.00

1 a Meier Reto (2010) 19.75
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 10.00
+ Lütschg Florian (2011) 9.75

1 b Meier Andreas (2009) 19.75
+ Müller Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Büsser Ramon (2010) 10.00

1 a Koster Elias (2011) 19.75
+ Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 10.00
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75

1 b Kobler Roman (2011) 19.75
+ Kellenberger Lian (2011) 10.00
+ Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75

1 a Graf Marco (2009) 19.75
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75

1 b Fürer Lars (2011) 19.75
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Thurnham Lyan (2011) 10.00

1 c Forrer David (2009) 19.75
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.75
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00

1 Streuli Nino (2011) 19.50
+ Grepper Dario (2011) 9.75
+ Inauen Sandro (2011) 9.75

1 a Rutz Tobias (2010) 19.50
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 9.75
+ Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.75

1 b Peter Andreas (2009) 19.50
+ Näf Timo (2009) 9.75
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75

1 Hafner Leandro (2009) 19.50
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75

1 Schwarz Julian (2009) 19.00
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00
- Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.00

1 Dörig Fabian (2009) 19.00
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00
- Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.00

1 Thoma Nando (2011) 18.75
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 10.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.75

1 Buschor Jan (2011) 18.75
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.75
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 10.00

1 a Wanner Lorenz (2009) 18.50
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50
+ Manser Lorin (2010) 10.00

1 b Wanner Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Kellenberger Lian (2011) 10.00

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 18.50
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00

1 Ochsner Pius (2010) 18.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00
o Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Näf Timo (2009) 18.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 10.00

1 Moser Sämi (2010) 18.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Lütschg Arno (2010) 10.00

1 Lütschg Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 10.00
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50

1 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 18.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

1 Egli Gian (2011) 18.50
+ Ryser Noah (2011) 10.00
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Büsser Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 10.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

1 Bleiker Alex (2010) 18.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Albin Manuel (2011) 18.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Rhyner Laurin (2011) 10.00

1 Tognella Lino (2009) 18.25
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 a Rombach Travis (2010) 18.25
+ Lütschg Arno (2010) 9.75
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 b Müller Andrin (2010) 18.25
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 c Meister Tim (2011) 18.25
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 9.75

1 d Meier Adrian (2010) 18.25
+ Albin Manuel (2011) 9.75
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50

1 e Manser Sandro (2009) 18.25
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75

1 Lehmann Ralph (2009) 18.25
+ Bleiker Curdin (2010) 9.75
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

1 Koch Nico (2009) 18.25
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.75
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 a Inauen Sandro (2011) 18.25
+ Rhyner Laurin (2011) 9.75
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

1 b Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.25
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75

1 c Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Meister Tim (2011) 9.75
o Koster Elias (2011) 8.50

1 a Grepper Dario (2011) 18.25
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 b Fuster Remo (2009) 18.25
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75

1 Fitze Sandro (2009) 18.25
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75
o Steiner Joshua (2009) 8.50

1 Büsser Ramon (2010) 18.25
+ Manser Lorin (2010) 9.75
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 a Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.25
+ Tognella Lino (2009) 9.75
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50

1 b Bohl Dario (2010) 18.25
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 9.75
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Beglinger Noah (2010) 18.25
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 9.75

1 Ebneter Ramon (2009) 17.75
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.75
- Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.00

1 a Tschudi Enrico (2011) 17.50
- Thurnham Lyan (2011) 9.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
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1 b Thurnham Lyan (2011) 17.50
- Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.00
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

1 Ochsner Lars (2009) 17.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
- Ebneter Ramon (2009) 9.00

1 a Steuble Fabian (2009) 17.25
- Bösch Maik (2009) 8.75
o Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50

1 b Ryser Noah (2011) 17.25
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50
- Ackermann Nevio (2011) 8.75

1 a Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.25
o Ochsner Pius (2010) 8.50
- Bleiker Curdin (2010) 8.75

1 b Bösch Maik (2009) 17.25
- Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 c Bleiker Curdin (2010) 17.25
o Lehmann Ralph (2009) 8.50
- Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.75

1 d Ackermann Nevio (2011) 17.25
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50
- Ryser Noah (2011) 8.75

1 Wetter Lino (2010) 17.00
o Steiner Joshua (2009) 8.50
o Näf Timo (2009) 8.50

1 a Rusch Mario (2010) 17.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50

1 b Roth Pascal (2009) 17.00
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

1 c Rhyner Laurin (2011) 17.00
o Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 d Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 17.00
o Koster Elias (2011) 8.50
o Meister Tim (2011) 8.50

1 a Manser Lorin (2010) 17.00
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

1 b Lütschg Arno (2010) 17.00
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

1 c Langenegger Philip (2010) 17.00
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 d Krummenacher Nando (2011) 17.00
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

1 e Koch Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Kellenberger Lian (2011) 17.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 Buschor Silvio (2009) 17.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 Brander Ruedi (2009) 17.00
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 Bernhart Jonas (2011) 17.00
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50
o Grepper Dario (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Burch Dean (2001) 20.00

+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00
+ Nüesch Remo (2001) 10.00

 
1 Ziegler Andreas (2002) 19.75

+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75
+ Sonderegger Max (2002) 10.00

 
1 Signer Ramon (2002) 19.00

+ Grob Rachen (2002) 10.00
- Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.00

1 Schiess Daniel (2002) 19.00
- Tanner Markus (2002) 9.00
+ Bollhalder Mario (2002) 10.00

1 Steiner Lukas (2002) 18.75
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00
- Signer Ramon (2002) 8.75

1 Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 18.75
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75
- Bollhalder Manuel (2001) * 9.00

1 Bollhalder Manuel (2001) * 18.75
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 9.75
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.00

1 Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 18.75
- Giger Florian (2001) 8.75
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

1 Nüesch Remo (2001) 18.75
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 10.00
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.75

1 Giger Florian (2001) 18.50
- Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.75
+ Tanner Markus (2002) 9.75

1 Wehrli Jan (2002) 18.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) * 8.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00

1 Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 18.50
o Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50
+ Grob Rachen (2002) 10.00

1 Bernhard Thomas (2002) 18.50
o Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.50
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00

1 Aebli Andrin (2001) 18.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50
+ Sonderegger Max (2002) 10.00

1 Inauen Severin (2002) 18.25
+ Bollhalder Mario (2002) 9.75
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 Tanner Markus (2002) 17.50
- Schiess Daniel (2002) 9.00
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50

1 Sonderegger Max (2002) 17.00
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50

1 Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 17.00
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

1 Inauen Ivo (2002) 17.00
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 Grob Rachen (2002) 17.00
o Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50

1 Bollhalder Mario (2002) 17.00
o Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


